19 SLOVAKIA

19.1 Business underwritten by insurance corporations

(EUR billions; by location of underwriting; flows during the period)

Premiums written

Claims incurred

Acquisition expenses

Page last updated on 01-06-2022-100001

Total Total Total
By resident By branches By resident By branches By resident By branches
insurance insurance insurance

corporations in
the home country

corporations in
the home country

corporations in
the home country

2017
2018
2019
2020
2021 @

Source: ECB.

NNNDNON (=

NNNDNN o

Insurance corporation operations

OO0OO0O0O0 |(w

RPRRRPE (N

N N N N

OO0OO00O0 o

OO0 O0OO0O0 (v



