19 SLOVAKIA

19.1 Business underwritten by insurance corporations (EUR billions; by location of underwriting; flows during the period)

	Premiums written			Claims incurred			Acquisition expenses		
	Total			Total			Total		
		By resident insurance corporations in the home country	By branches		By resident insurance corporations in the home country	By branches	t	By resident insurance corporations in he home country	By branches
	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9
2017	2	2	0	1	1	0	0	-	-
2018	2	2	0	1	1	0	0	-	-
2019	2	2	0	1	1	0	0	-	-
2020	2	2	0	1	1	0	0	-	-
2021 ^(p)	2	2	0	1	1	0	0	-	-

Source: ECB.